Drawings, photos and contents of this document are for informational purposes only and subject to change without any notice.
lxs@luxsolar.com - www.luxsolar.com - Ph. +39.0341.260926
ACCESSORIES
1
rev_
250305
LXS FABRIC FOR WINDSOCK
WITH ANTI-STATIC PROPERTIES

COMPLIANCE
TESTS PERFORMED
ORDER CODE
DIMENSIONS
•	 Colour:
       - Red
       - White
       - Orange
       - Black
       - Yellow
•	 Material:
99% Polyester
1% ESD
Waterproof and PU coated
SOCK FEATURES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Operating temperature: -50°C to +60°C
TEMPERATURE
MAV
PRODUCT CODE
SOCK
DIMENSION
SOCK
MATERIAL SOCK COLOUR
SOCK DIMENSIONS
- 2 = Ø 250mm (l =0,76m)
- 3 = Ø 300mm (l =1,2m)
- 4 = Ø 450mm (l =2,5m)
- 6 = Ø 600mm (l =2,4m)
- 9 = Ø 900mm (l =3,75m)
SOCK COLOUR
- S  = Red
- U  = White
- W = Orange
- B  = Black
- Y  = Yellow
 = Red Orange
 = Orange Orange
 = Black Orange
 = Yellow Orange
- SW
- WW
- BW
- YW
SOCK MATERIAL
- Polyester 99% , ESD 1%
A
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
tolleranze generali
        Parti stampate o fuse